USB to Fiber Optic Modems
08/23/16
USA & International Headquarters
1101 N. Raddant Road
Batavia, IL 60510
Phone: (630) 761-3640 Fax: (630) 761-3644
Web Site: http://www.sitech-bitdriver.com
©2016 S.I. Tech, Inc. All Copy and Images

Cable PC
OPERATING DISTANCE FOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE
HOW TO ORDER
Fiber Size
 (Microns)
USB
2130
2131
2132
2132-SM
Attenuation
   dB/Km
Distance
 Meters*
Distance
  Feet*
    50
 62.5
  100
10 SM
3.0
4.0
5.0
0.35
2000
2000
2000
10000
  6600
  6600
  6600
33000
* High power  option available. SM:  Single Mode Option
Optical unit connection: Connect the optical transmission line to the
T and R receptacles. Note which cable channel goes to T or R by
noting cable imprint. On the other end, reverse the connection.
USE WITH
2005, 2505, 2106,  2507
2515, 2517, 2110, 2116, 2505MOD
2617, 2140, 2128,  2866, 2109
2617-SM, 2128-SM, 2140-SM,  2866-SM